ADAMS RITE Manufacturing Co.
®
designs,
manufactures and markets door and door
hardware products to the commercial, industrial
and institutional building construction industry.
The company product line includes locks, latches,
electric strikes and exit devices for exterior and

(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
MS1950/ MS1950-050 Series Deadbolts for Sliding Door Applications
Cylinder Backset
31/32", 1-1/8" or 1-1/2" only
Case
Fully stainless steel case and internal
components. 1" x 6" x depth.
Bolt
5/8" x 1-3/8" x 2-7/8" with 1-3/8 throw. Eight
ply laminated stainless steel. Center ply has
Alumina-Ceramic core to defeat any hacksaw
attack, including rod-type “super” hacksaws.
MS1950 Function
A huge bolt of laminated stainless steel, nearly
three inches long, activated by an uncomplicated
pivot mechanism, has made this basic MS®
Deadbolt the standard of the narrow stile door
industry.
MS1950 Function
The MS Hookbolt deadlock answers the security
need of sliding glass doors in commercial,
industrial and institutional buildings. The
mechanism is identical to the widely used
Maximum Security swinging door lock, except
that the massive laminated bolt is provided in a
hook shape to resist the parting motion of sliding
door and jamb.
MS1850S/ MS1850S-050 Series Deadbolts for Sliding Door Applications
MS1850SN/ MS1850SN-050 Series Deadbolts for Sliding Door Applications
For Aluminum Stile Doors - 1" x 6-7/8" Faceplate
MS1950
MS1950-050
Cylinder Backset
31/32”, 1-1/8” or 1-1/2” only.
Case
Steel with corrosion-resistant
plating. 1“ x 6” x depth.
Bolt
5/8" x 1-3/8" x 2-7/8" with 1-3/8 throw. Eight
ply laminated stainless steel. Center ply has
Alumina-Ceramic core to defeat any hacksaw
attack, including rod-type “super” hacksaws.
MS1850S Function
A huge bolt of laminated stainless steel, nearly
three inches long, activated by an uncomplicated
pivot mechanism, has made this basic MS®
Deadbolt the standard of the narrow stile door
industry.
MS1850S-050 Function
The MS Hookbolt deadlock answers the security
need of sliding glass doors in commercial,
industrial and institutional buildings. The
mechanism is identical to the widely used
Maximum Security swinging door lock, except
that the massive laminated bolt is provided in a
hook shape to resist the parting motion of sliding
door and jamb.
For Aluminum Stile Doors - 1" x 6-7/8" Faceplate
MS1850S
MS1850S-050
Cylinder Backset
1-1/2" only
Case
Steel with corrosion-resistant
plating. 1“ x 6” x depth.
Bolt
5/8" x 1-3/8" x 2-7/8" with 1-3/8 throw. Eight
ply laminated stainless steel. Center ply has
Alumina-Ceramic core to defeat any hacksaw
attack, including rod-type “super” hacksaws.
MS1850SN Function

(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
MS1847 Series Deadbolt for Sliding Door Applications
Case
Stainless steel. 1/2", 3-3/16" x 1-1/8".
Also available in zinc-plated steel (MS1848)
Anti-Lift Bolt
3-ply laminated stainless steel. Designed to
withstand approximately one-half ton force, either
horizontal or vertical. Stops both door-from-jamb
prybar attacks and attempts to lift the door from
its track.
Function
A compact lock to fit within very narrow sliding
door stiles without compromising in any way the
high degree of security these doors need. The
sturdy stainless steel bolt has two important
features not usually found in sliding door hard-
ware. First, it is adjustable: a full 3/16" lengthening
or shortening of bolt projection is possible by
turning an exposed screw in the face of the lock.
This can compensate for a considerable
misalignment between door and jamb. Secondly,
the MS1847 bolt is self-protecting: if he door is
closed with bolt in locked position, the bolt will
retract immediately on contact with the jamb, thus
preventing damage or accidental lock-out.
1000 Series Turns for Sliding Door Applications
4024/4025 Series Cylinder Pulls for Sliding Door Applications
For Ultra-Narrow Aluminum Stiles
Spindles
Hardened steel, plated for corrosion resistance.
First Dash number indicates spindle parallel or
perpendicular to turn lever. Second Dash number
indicates spindle Length.
Turn Lever
Zinc alloy. Trim finish RC130.
Escutcheon
Made of Steel. Trim finish in RC130.
MS1850S Function
Series 1000 turns are designed to operate Adams
Rite MS1847 deadlocks and latches. 1000-11 and
1000-21 have a rectangular escutcheon for
mounting directly on door. 1000-01 and 1000-02
are without escutcheon, designed for easy
push-nut mounting to door pull or other trim plate.
For use with MS1847 or 5017 deadbolts
1000-01
Trim Finish
Zinc alloy housing. Ritecoat 130 finish is
standard.
Cylinders Both Sides
A pair of 4025 Cylinder Pulls can be mounted
opposite each other with long machine screws as
shown. Security is maintained since each side
offers access to only one screwhead. Both screws
would have to be removed to operate the lock
without its key. Specify 4025 CYL x CYL. set.
Function
Designed for use with Adams Rite MS1847 or
4035 deadlocks and latches, these surface
mounted pulls allow a sliding glass door to be
“keyed-in” with other types of doors which have
key-in-knob or mortise cylinder locks.
4025 has mounting holes spaced to allow
clearance around MS1847 lock mechanism for
long through-the-stile mounting screws.
4024 is smaller and symmetrical, designed for
mounting door pull or other trim plate. (Can be
mounted directly on stile where lock mechanism

(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
7400/7401 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
Faceplate
1 1/4” x 4 7/8”
7400: Flat
7401: Radiused
Case
1 13/32” x 3 3/8” x 1 1/16”
Adjustable Strike Opening
5/8” - 13/16” x 1 7/16” x 1/2”
Application
7400: AR Deadlatch, ARMortise Exit Device,
Key-in-Knob or lever; Aluminum Jamb
7401: AR Deadlatch Aluminum Stile
7430/7431 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
74R1 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
7410/7411 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
Faceplate
7410: 1 7/16” x 7 15/16”
7411: 1 7/16” x 10 1/4”
Case
1 13/32” x 3 3/8” x 1 1/16”
Adjustable Strike Opening
5/8” - 13/16” x 1 7/16” x 1/2”
Application
AR Deadlatch, Key-in-Knob or lever;
Aluminum & Wood Jamb
7440Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
74R2 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
Faceplate
1 1/4” x 6 7/8”
7430: Flat
7431: Radiused
Case
1 13/32” x 3 3/8” x 1 1/16”
Adjustable Strike Opening
5/8” - 13/16” x 1 7/16” x 1/2”
Application
7430: AR Deadlatch: Aluminum Jamb
7431: AR Deadlatch: Aluminum Stile
Faceplate
1 1/4” x 4 7/8”
Case
1 13/32” x 3 3/8” x 1 1/16”
Adjustable Strike Opening
5/8” - 13/16” x 1 7/16” x 1/2”
Application
AR Deadlatch, AR Mortise Exit Device &
Key-in-Knob or Lever:: Hollow Metal&
Wood Jamb
Mounting Plate/Housing
1 3/4” x 9 x 11/16”
Case
1 13/32” x 3 3/8” x 1 41/64”
Strike Opening
5/8” x 1 7/16” x 9/16”
Application
Rim Panic Devices (By Other Manufacturers):
Aluminum, Hollow Metal& Wood Jamb
Mounting Plate/Housing
1 5/8” x 9 x 1/2”
Case
1 13/32” x 3 3/8” x 1 19/32”
Strike Opening
5/8” x 1 7/16” x 1/2”
Application
Rim Panic Devices (By Other
Manufacturers): Aluminum Jamb
Please call a Dugmore & Duncan Sales Technician For Assistance
Faceplate
1 1/4” x 4 7/8”

(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
7100/7101 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
Faceplate
1 1/4” x 4 7/8”
7100: Flat
7101: Radiused
Case
1” x 3 3/8” x 1 5/8”
Strike Opening
5/8” x 1 7/16” x 1/2”
Application
7100: AR Deadlatch, Key-in-Knob or lever;
Aluminum Jamb
7101: AR Deadlatch: Aluminum Stile
7130/7131 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
7160 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
7110/7111 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
Faceplate
7110: 1 7/16” x 7 15/16”
7111: 1 7/16” x 10 1/4”
Case
1” x 3 3/8” x 1 5/8”
Strike Opening
5/8” x 1 7/16” x 1/2”
Application
AR Deadlatch, Key-in-Knob or lever;
Aluminum & Wood Jamb
7140/7240 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
7170/7270 Grade 1 Series Electric Strike
Faceplate
1 1/4” x 6 7/8”
7130: Flat
7131: Radiused
Case
1” x 3 3/8” x 1 5/8”
Adjustable Strike Opening
5/8” x 1 7/16” x 1/2”
Application
7130: AR Deadlatch: Aluminum Jamb
7131: AR Deadlatch: Aluminum Stile
Faceplate
1 1/4” x 4 7/8”
Case
1” x 3 3/8” x 1 7/8”
Strike Opening
5/8” x 1 7/16” x 5/8”
Application
Mortise Lock (Without Deadbolt): Aluminum
Jamb
Faceplate
1 1/4” x 4 7/8”
Case
1” x 3 3/8” x 1 7/8”
Strike Opening
7170: 5/8” x 1 7/16” x 5/8”
7270: 5/8” x 1 7/16” x 5/8”
Application
7170: Mortise Lock (Without Deadbolt):
Hollow  Metal & Wood Jamb
7270: Mortise Lock (Without Deadbolt):
Hollow  Metal Jamb
Fire-Rated for 3 Hours

(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
3100/8100 Surface Vertical Rod Exit Devices
8100T: with Top Rod only
3300/8300 Mortise Type Exit Device
3700/8700 Rim Mounted Exit Device
8200 Surface Vertical Rod Exit Device
8400 Mortise Type Exit Device
8800 Rim Mounted Exit Device
For wood or metal
steel doors
3100: Fire-Rated
3100T: with Top Rod only on
steel doors
3100W: with Top Rod only
on wood doors
8100: Life-safety
Model: 3100
Fire-Rated
for 3 Hours
For aluminum stile
glass doors
8200: Life-safety
For wood or hollow
steel doors
3300: Fire-Rated
8300: Life-safety
Model: 3300
Fire-Rated
for 3 Hours
For aluminum stile
glass doors
8400: Life-safety
8475: Mid-panel*
*Requires special door
construction. Consult
factory.
For wood or hollow
steel doors
3700: Fire-Rated
8700: Life-safety
Model: 3700
Fire-Rated
for 3 Hours
For aluminum stile
glass doors
8800: Life-safety
Please call a Dugmore & Duncan Sales Technician For Assistance
A
d
a
m
s
 R
ite
®
24
www.dugmore.com sales@dugmore.comFax:  888.329.3846
(888)  DUGMORE
888.384.6673
How to order
3600/8500 Concealed Vertical Rods
3900/8900 Concealed Vertical Rods
3081/3082/3083 Clutch Entry Trim
8600 Concealed Vertical Rods
3001/3002 Fixed Pull Entry Trim
8066 Thumbturn Entry Trim
For hollow steel
doors
3600: Fire-Rated
3600T: with Top Rod only
8500: Life-safety
8500T: with Top Rod only
Model: 3600
Fire-Rated
for 3 Hours
For aluminum stile
glass doors
8600: Life-safety
8675: Mid-panel*
*Requires special door
construction. Consult factory.
For wood doors.
Top rod only
device with latch
housing
3900: Fire-Rated
3900: Life-safety
Model: 3900
Fire-Rated
for 3 Hours
For hollow metal and wood
doors only.
US32D Satin Stainless Steel
pulls have 2-3/4” x 1-1/2”
escutcheon. Order with or
without cylinder hole.
3001: Tubular pull
3002: Flat cross-section
The 3080 Series provides outside
activation of narrow stile aluminum,